
BEG NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
124.10 FT, W 175 FT, N 124.10 FT

MESSER VICKIE L
341 SW FAUL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-5S-16-03425-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

2516.00 1.00/

09/11/2019 KR 0.50 7,500 0 0 7,500

STANDARD
3

11,326
4,376
7,500
23,202

0
23,202

0
23,202
23,202

0

23,202

1034/1376 4/21/2004 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHERINE PINKSTON

VICKIE L MESSER

0773/1392 4/14/1993 WD Q V 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EMMA SATTERFIELD

WILFORD PINKSTON
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XFOB:3:1: GENE MH

SALE:1:1: .50 AC     $.70 STAMPS

PRMT:1:1: 28X44 1993

7126 M H 60 05/06/1993

HX Base Yr

341 SW FAUL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,142 82.6560 49.59 56,632 1993 1993 0 0
AP
20 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 10,315

FCP 312 25 78 774

UOP 96 25 24 238

1,448 1,142 11,326

BAS= W40 S26 E11 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E29 N26$ FCP=  S26 E12
N26 W12$.

BAS

40

26

11

29

26

UOP8

12

8

12

FCP26

12

26

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 336

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 540

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 3 100 3,500

4,376

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 7,500


